
da3be82a-1be5-4a1b-b1ad-c5a44ee8c1bc        - 1 -     4/5/2021 

 
 
 

 

 COUNTY OF NEVADA 
    

  
 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY  

  
 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS   

  
 

950 MAIDU AVENUE, P.O. Box 599002 

NEVADA CITY, CA    95959-7902 

  
 

(530) 265-1411 FAX (530) 265-9849  

http://www.mynevadacounty.com    
 

  
  

      

CONTRACT:  On-Call Construction Management Services 
  

TASK ORDER 

B
Y 

C
O

U
N

TY
 

REQUEST DATE:  March 27, 2021 COUNTY TASK  ORDER # . 1 

PROJECT TITLE: Award of Task Order #1 to HDR Construction Control Corporation to Provide 
On-Call Construction Management and Inspection Services for the Soda Springs Road over 
South Yuba River Bridge Replacement Project 

Consultant.: HDR Construction Control 
Corporation FAX: 

REQUESTED BY: Zachary Lake FOR DEPARTMENT: Public Works 

REQUEST: CM Services REQUESTED DELIVERY DATE: 5/1/2021 

PROJECT LOCATION:  Soda Springs Road Over South Yuba Bridge 

 

  

DESCRIPTION:  Consultant shall provide full construction management services for the   

Soda Springs Road Over South Yuba Bridge Replacement Project.  Services shall be provided  

throughout the life of the project. 

See Attached: 

Soda Springs Road Over South Yuba Bridge Replacement Project – Mini RFP 

  

C
O

M
P

LE
TE

D
 B

Y 
C

O
N

SU
LT

A
N

T 

ESTIMATED DELIVERY: 5/1/2021 ESTIMATED COST:  $ 249,808.71 

COMMENTS:               

  

                  

                  

                  

                  

C
O

U
N

TY
 AUTHORIZATION TO PROCEED: 

By:  DATE :____ /____ /____ 

Trisha Tillotson, 
 Director of Public Works           

 


