950 Maidu Avenue, Suite 200
CO U NTY O F N EVADA Nevada City, CA 95959-8617
(530) 265-1480
Fax: (5630) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@
nevadacountyca.gov

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: SR 21-0287
Type: Resolution Status: Passed
In control: Public Works
On agenda: 4/27/2021
Title: Resolution awarding Task Order #1 to HDR Construction Control Corporation to provide construction

management and inspection services for the Soda Springs Road Over South Yuba River Bridge
Replacement Project, in the amount of $249,808.71, with the balance of their on-call contract
remaining at $2,750,191.29 (Res. 21-074), for the period April 27, 2021 to April 27, 2022, and
authorizing the Public Works Director to execute the agreement. (Dist. V)

Sponsors:

Indexes: Agreements (Contracts & Leases, etc.) (45), Bridges (9), Dept. of Public Works (Dept. of
Transportation) (Engineering) (5)

Code sections:
Attachments: 1. RES 21-126 Awarding Task Order #1 to HDR Construction Control Corp., 2. Staff Memo -Award
CM Contract - HDR -Soda Springs Br Rplcmnt Prjt TO #1, 3. Proposal - HDR Negotiated Cost

Proposal for Soda Springs Brdge Rplcmnt CM, 4. Scope of Work - Nevada County Soda Springs
Work Plan 2021, 5. Task Order #1 - Soda Springs Bridge Project

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/27/2021 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Adopted. Pass

Resolution awarding Task Order #1 to HDR Construction Control Corporation to provide construction
management and inspection services for the Soda Springs Road Over South Yuba River Bridge
Replacement Project, in the amount of $249,808.71, with the balance of their on-call contract
remaining at $2,750,191.29 (Res. 21-074), for the period April 27, 2021 to April 27, 2022, and
authorizing the Public Works Director to execute the agreement. (Dist. V)

COUNTY OF NEVADA Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/29/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

