
 
 
 

 

 COUNTY OF NEVADA 
    

  
 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY  

  
 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS   

  
 

950 MAIDU AVENUE, P.O. Box 599002 

NEVADA CITY, CA    95959-7902 

  
 

(530) 265-1411 FAX (530) 265-9849  

http://www.mynevadacounty.com    
 

  
  

      

CONTRACT:  On-Call Construction Management and Inspection Services 
  

TASK ORDER 

B
Y 

C
O

U
N

TY
 

REQUEST DATE: May 10, 2022 COUNTY TASK ORDER #2 

PROJECT TITLE:  Task Order #2 – Construction Management and Constructability reviews  

Consultant.:  HDR Construction Control 
Group FAX: 

REQUESTED BY:  Patrick Perkins FOR DEPARTMENT:  Public Works 

REQUEST:  REQUESTED DELIVERY DATE:  2022 

PROJECT LOCATION:  Various locations across Nevada County 

 

  

DESCRIPTION:  Consultant shall provide construction management and constructability 
reviews on various projects  described in the attached Scope of Work. 

See attached scope of work and fee schedule  

 

 

 

 

C
O

M
P

LE
TE

D
 B

Y 
C

O
N

SU
LT

A
N

T 

ESTIMATED DELIVERY:  Summer 2022 ESTIMATED COST:  Not to exceed $155,043.07 

COMMENTS:               

 

                  

                  

                  

                  

C
O

U
N

TY
 AUTHORIZATION TO PROCEED: 

By:  DATE :____ /____ /____ 

Patrick Perkins P.E. 
Principal Civil Engineer           

 


